
VII Bieg Kukuczki
MIEJSCOWOŚĆ: Katowice DATA:26.10.2014 .r DYSTANS:42.195km
 

KATEGORIA: OPEN 

Lp Nr Imie Nazwisko Płeć Rok Kraj Klub 1 Okr. 2 Okr. 3 Okr. 4 Okr. 5 Okr. 6 Okr. 7 Okr. 8 Okr. 9 Okr. Wynik inf KAT./MC.

1 321 GRZEGORZ CZYŻ M 1967 PL AUTOMATYKATARNÓW-GRUPA AZOTY 00:16:43 00:32:06 00:47:18 01:02:34 01:18:02 01:33:35 01:48:58 02:04:37 02:20:33 02:36:33
2 43 PAWEŁ KASZYCA M 1978 PL KS KANDAHAR 00:16:43 00:32:05 00:47:18 01:02:35 01:18:02 01:33:45 01:49:51 02:06:00 02:22:20 02:38:56
3 108 ROBERT FARON M 1974 PL NORAF SPORT UKS WATRA KAMIENICA 00:16:26 00:31:34 00:46:25 01:01:50 01:17:31 01:33:04 01:49:31 02:07:13 02:24:36 02:42:25
4 46 OLEKSANDER MAIKO M 1991 UA ALIAS 00:17:01 00:32:28 00:47:54 01:03:16 01:18:34 01:34:11 01:50:05 02:06:41 02:24:24 02:43:26
5 304 JAKUB LYSKO M 1985 PL DOLINIARZE.COM 00:17:58 00:34:10 00:50:26 01:06:54 01:23:01 01:39:10 01:55:30 02:12:03 02:29:04 02:46:28
6 28 MIROSŁAW POŁEĆ M 1968 PL KRS TKKF JASTRZĄB RUDA ŚLĄSKA 00:17:39 00:34:21 00:51:00 01:07:21 01:23:54 01:41:01 01:58:32 02:15:56 02:33:19 02:51:29
7 76 TOMASZ MAŚLANKA M 1972 PL KRS TKKF JASTRZĄB RUDA ŚLĄSKA 00:17:49 00:34:31 00:51:03 01:07:27 01:24:30 01:41:30 01:58:34 02:16:04 02:34:08 02:53:20
8 44 ARTUR ROCZKOWSKI M 1965 PL SBD ENERGETYK RYBNIK 00:19:01 00:36:28 00:53:43 01:12:01 01:29:58 01:46:37 02:03:38 02:20:52 02:38:28 02:56:08
9 74 ADAM JAGIEŁA M 1973 PL KRS TKKF JASTRZĄB RUDA ŚLĄSKA 00:17:03 00:33:40 00:50:51 01:07:27 01:24:26 01:42:06 02:00:34 02:21:08 02:43:48 03:03:28
10 75 PRZEMYSŁAW BASA M 1973 PL KRS TKKF JASTRZĄB RUDA ŚLĄSKA 00:19:01 00:36:28 00:53:43 01:12:01 01:29:59 01:48:48 02:09:29 02:29:50 02:50:30 03:10:35
11 313 RAFAŁ KOWALCZYK M 1978 PL PROFANA BRESLAU 00:20:28 00:39:08 00:57:47 01:16:29 01:35:09 01:54:07 02:13:38 02:33:26 02:53:24 03:12:41
12 307 JAKUB BAR M 1984 PL 00:17:22 00:34:35 00:52:25 01:10:23 01:29:13 01:49:30 02:11:07 02:31:38 02:53:27 03:14:40
13 51 MAREK RÓŻAŃSKI M 1966 PL KRS TKKF JASTRZĄB RUDA ŚLĄSKA 00:20:26 00:38:28 00:57:11 01:16:23 01:35:18 01:54:23 02:14:13 02:34:21 02:54:47 03:14:49
14 39 MARIUSZ CIESIŃSKI M 1970 PL GOGGLE PAE TEAM 00:17:28 00:34:24 00:51:49 01:09:49 01:28:29 01:47:31 02:06:22 02:26:18 02:48:47 03:15:42
15 296 ROBERT KAWELCZYK M 1967 PL 00:23:13 00:42:32 01:01:54 01:20:59 01:39:53 01:58:18 02:17:11 02:37:01 02:57:24 03:18:43
16 293 IRENEUSZ KRZON M 1966 PL KRS TKKF JASTRZĄB RUDA ŚLĄSKA 00:21:42 00:42:03 01:01:54 01:22:01 01:41:56 02:01:50 02:21:31 02:41:21 03:00:33 03:18:55
17 322 ŁUKASZ LUBOWICKI M 1978 PL 40-LATEK TYCHY 00:21:58 00:42:10 01:02:11 01:22:07 01:41:54 02:01:55 02:21:51 02:41:53 03:02:39 03:23:19
18 61 DARIUSZ WALICZEK M 1976 PL KRS TKKF JASTRZAB RUDA ŚLĄSKA 00:22:35 00:42:50 01:02:48 01:22:31 01:42:24 02:02:08 02:21:50 02:41:54 03:02:43 03:23:50
19 303 ŁUKASZ PIETRYJA M 1979 PL 00:20:57 00:40:26 00:59:54 01:19:33 01:39:10 01:58:58 02:19:06 02:40:11 03:01:29 03:23:56
20 12 PRZEMYSŁAW PASIEKA M 1980 PL PO ROBOCIE 00:22:20 00:42:34 01:02:39 01:22:11 01:41:53 02:01:54 02:22:03 02:42:30 03:03:14 03:24:23
21 67 JANUSZ MROZEK M 1977 PL EASY RUN RACIBÓRZ 00:21:26 00:41:09 01:00:44 01:19:57 01:39:16 01:58:39 02:18:10 02:38:53 03:03:38 03:25:38
22 310 KRZYSZTOF MAJEK M 1971 PL TKKF TIMKEN 00:21:28 00:41:17 01:01:26 01:21:40 01:42:06 02:02:40 02:23:40 02:44:39 03:05:38 03:26:16
23 301 CEZARY MUCHA M 1977 PL SNE BYTOM BIEGAM Z JEZUSEM 00:21:28 00:40:48 01:00:32 01:19:56 01:39:39 01:59:10 02:19:37 02:40:50 03:03:05 03:26:27
24 27 EDYTA WILK K 1987 PL LIGIBIEGOWE.PL 00:21:58 00:42:09 01:02:10 01:22:11 01:42:29 02:03:10 02:24:02 02:45:02 03:06:33 03:28:14
25 132 ADAM PIETRAS M 1998 PL KUMPLE GRZMOTKA 00:22:31 00:42:44 01:02:47 01:23:12 01:43:36 02:03:58 02:24:46 02:45:56 03:06:54 03:28:30
26 111 DARIUSZ PIETRAS M 1970 PL KUMPLE GRZMOTKA 00:22:31 00:42:44 01:02:47 01:23:11 01:43:36 02:03:58 02:24:46 02:45:55 03:06:54 03:28:30
27 80 ANDRZEJ KORNAGA M 1959 PL 00:21:12 00:41:05 01:00:52 01:20:38 01:40:26 02:00:53 02:21:48 02:43:12 03:06:20 03:29:10
28 65 GRZEGORZ GABRYSIAK M 1974 PL 00:20:57 00:40:34 01:00:26 01:20:19 01:40:27 02:01:07 02:22:02 02:43:54 03:06:27 03:29:36
29 32 MARCIN SZURKO M 1979 PL DZIKI ŚWIYNTECHLYWIKI 00:22:56 00:43:33 01:03:54 01:24:16 01:44:45 02:05:16 02:26:41 02:47:48 03:09:25 03:30:45
30 2 BOŻENA DŁUGOSZ K 1987 PL SBD ENERGETYK RYBNIK 00:26:45 00:49:52 01:11:21 01:31:24 01:51:19 02:11:33 02:31:06 02:51:44 03:12:21 03:31:42
31 26 BOGDAN CEBULA M 1961 PL KRS TKKF JASTRZAB 00:22:46 00:43:06 01:03:14 01:23:25 01:43:23 02:03:30 02:24:06 02:44:40 03:06:31 03:32:08
32 70 ARKADIUSZ WILIŃSKI M 1977 PL TKKF JASTRZĄB RUDA ŚL 00:22:47 00:43:07 01:03:15 01:23:28 01:43:32 02:03:41 02:24:24 02:46:14 03:09:16 03:32:15
33 312 BOGUMIŁ STAWOWSKI M 1964 PL 00:21:09 00:41:52 01:02:30 01:23:22 01:44:48 02:06:22 02:29:02 02:51:25 03:13:23 03:33:16
34 54 JUSTYNA ADAMUS-KOWALSKA K 1979 PL DOLINIARZE.COM 00:23:30 00:44:38 01:05:27 01:26:35 01:48:03 02:09:06 02:30:12 02:51:14 03:13:12 03:35:24
35 298 DARIUSZ BIŃCZYK M 1984 PL ZABIEGANI CZĘSTOCHOWA 00:23:38 00:45:12 01:06:09 01:27:52 01:49:22 02:10:47 02:31:42 02:52:45 03:14:06 03:36:35
36 106 MICHAŁ WIECZOREK M 1982 PLPOLSKIE CENTRUM POMOCY MIĘDZYNARODOWEJ00:22:48 00:42:55 01:02:51 01:22:33 01:42:30 02:02:23 02:23:45 02:47:27 03:12:51 03:37:59
37 110 ADRIAN MENCNER M 1970 PL 00:21:36 00:41:54 01:02:07 01:22:01 01:43:02 02:05:17 02:27:39 02:52:43 03:16:47 03:38:06
38 107 MARIUSZ TRZEWICARZ M 1978 PL TKKF TIMKEN 00:22:49 00:44:01 01:05:16 01:26:36 01:47:58 02:09:26 02:31:14 02:53:22 03:15:48 03:39:06
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39 102 ANETA RAJDA K 1976 PL KRS TKKF JASTRZĄB RUDA ŚLĄSKA 00:23:34 00:44:54 01:06:12 01:27:49 01:49:22 02:10:46 02:32:22 02:53:56 03:15:56 03:40:01
40 109 PIOTR FARON M 1949 PL 00:25:02 00:46:26 01:06:56 01:26:56 01:47:06 02:07:40 02:29:31 02:52:24 03:17:49 03:42:35
41 84 ŁUKASZ GWIZDAŁA M 1985 PL - 00:23:54 00:46:10 01:07:41 01:28:57 01:51:17 02:13:44 02:36:25 02:59:28 03:22:35 03:43:51
42 47 ZENON NOWAKOWSKI M 1959 PL 00:24:27 00:45:46 01:06:36 01:27:13 01:47:53 02:08:50 02:29:55 02:51:16 03:14:51 03:46:48
43 325 ANDRZEJ SZCZERBA M 1972 PL 00:23:16 00:44:52 01:05:51 01:27:14 01:49:12 02:12:00 02:35:29 03:00:13 03:25:17 03:47:30
44 300 TADEUSZ LITWA M 1975 PL 00:23:16 00:45:22 01:07:50 01:30:00 01:51:52 02:13:44 02:35:40 02:58:06 03:22:33 03:48:16
45 316 MALKOLM MAĆKOWIAK M 1985 PL THE MATRIX HAS YOU ... 00:18:20 00:36:02 00:54:44 01:14:08 01:33:46 01:56:09 02:20:13 02:46:20 03:16:42 03:48:25
46 31 BOGUSŁAW GOTTMAN M 1964 PL 00:23:51 00:46:13 01:07:17 01:28:57 01:51:43 02:14:47 02:37:30 03:00:33 03:24:31 03:48:52
47 71 ADAM SKUDLIK M 1976 PL RUDARUN 00:24:51 00:47:33 01:09:56 01:32:29 01:54:50 02:17:43 02:40:30 03:03:31 03:25:28 03:48:59
48 37 PIOTR HABIAK M 1983 PL 00:23:59 00:45:18 01:06:38 01:28:42 01:51:48 02:15:38 02:39:05 03:02:46 03:27:28 03:49:36
49 45 DARIUSZ PĘCZEK M 1970 PL ZABIEGANI CZĘSTOCHOWA 00:23:32 00:44:55 01:06:38 01:27:50 01:49:24 02:12:29 02:36:30 03:00:29 03:25:12 03:49:54
50 104 PIOTR LISZKA M 1953 PL KS LIMANOWA FORREST 00:25:28 00:49:27 01:11:22 01:33:04 01:54:40 02:16:38 02:39:00 03:02:34 03:27:04 03:52:49
51 83 TOMASZ SMOLL M 1970 PL OPEL ACTIVE TEAM 00:23:00 00:44:40 01:06:04 01:27:45 01:49:24 02:11:30 02:34:49 02:59:47 03:26:24 03:53:39
52 48 MARCIN WÓJTOWICZ M 1977 PL MANK BYTKÓW 00:21:37 00:42:38 01:04:04 01:25:45 01:47:46 02:10:44 02:35:06 03:00:04 03:26:31 03:54:21
53 78 ARTUR NOWICKI M 1978 PL WARSZTAT FORMY 00:23:21 00:44:57 01:07:00 01:29:03 01:51:54 02:16:17 02:41:02 03:08:22 03:34:16 03:57:26
54 323 ANDRZEJ JUREK M 1975 PL DOLINIARZE.COM 00:23:30 00:44:38 01:05:27 01:26:35 01:48:03 02:08:50 02:31:21 02:59:15 03:28:26 03:58:05
55 25 MARIAN GÓRSKI M 1957 PL KRS TKKF 00:25:28 00:48:18 01:11:16 01:34:43 01:58:13 02:22:11 02:46:26 03:11:11 03:36:04 03:59:56
56 77 MIROSŁAW SPAŁEK M 1983 PL KLUB BIEGOWY ŚW. ELIASZA 00:24:58 00:48:35 01:12:18 01:36:10 01:59:56 02:23:57 02:48:26 03:13:31 03:39:06 04:01:21
57 314 GRZEGORZ SKWORC M 1987 PL 00:20:15 00:40:02 01:00:29 01:22:09 01:44:36 02:09:49 02:37:46 03:05:49 03:35:04 04:02:44
58 30 JUSTYNA GIBASZEWSKA K 1976 PL KRS TKKF JASTRZĄB RUDA ŚLĄSKA 00:26:03 00:49:55 01:13:48 01:37:55 02:01:57 02:26:21 02:50:28 03:14:35 03:38:50 04:02:48
59 295 DOROTA SZESZKO K 1962 PL KRS.TKKF.JASTRZĄB RUDA ŚL. 00:26:01 00:49:39 01:13:09 01:36:59 02:00:58 02:25:21 02:51:05 03:15:49 03:41:13 04:07:07
60 569 DOMINIKA GAWECYZK K 1991 PL 00:26:06 00:50:18 01:13:43 01:38:01 02:03:21 02:27:09 02:52:01 03:17:02 03:43:06 04:08:59
61 105 JOANNA TRZEWICARZ K 1980 PL 00:27:19 00:50:41 01:14:21 01:37:28 02:01:17 02:25:40 02:50:43 03:16:12 03:42:33 04:09:48
62 55 IWONA MALINOWSKA K 1975 PL 00:23:34 00:44:56 01:07:23 01:30:21 01:53:53 02:18:49 02:44:49 03:12:12 03:41:57 04:11:38
63 317 MACIEJ SZYDŁO M 1973 PL 00:28:03 00:51:34 01:15:03 01:38:38 02:02:15 02:26:45 02:51:46 03:18:15 03:45:46 04:13:50
64 320 MAREK ŻYLSKI M 1965 PL 00:25:03 00:46:27 01:08:36 01:31:23 01:54:12 02:20:01 02:46:52 03:15:50 03:46:50 04:17:22
65 5 PAULINA PASIEKA K 1982 PL PO ROBOCIE 00:26:30 00:52:40 01:17:18 01:42:12 02:07:14 02:32:24 02:57:13 03:23:51 03:50:08 04:18:18
66 56 MIRO BIELICKI M 1975 PL 00:24:29 00:47:13 01:10:29 01:34:01 01:59:05 02:24:43 02:52:32 03:21:10 03:51:01 04:19:35
67 69 JAROSŁAW KRZYŚCIN M 1963 PL 00:25:20 00:49:04 01:13:21 01:37:43 02:02:32 02:30:10 02:56:05 03:23:52 03:51:52 04:20:27
68 40 ALEKSY SZABLICKI M 1960 PL WKB META LUBLINIEC 00:27:51 00:53:48 01:21:07 01:47:49 02:11:43 02:35:18 03:00:08 03:25:22 03:53:03 04:22:09
69 357 DAMIAN KUKLA M 1976 PL KW.KATOWICE 00:24:00 00:45:57 01:07:38 01:30:28 01:54:53 02:21:26 02:50:24 03:20:21 03:52:04 04:23:33
70 112 MARCIN MAMOT M 1977 PL STAJNIA PAŁACOWA W PŁAZIE 00:26:33 00:51:22 01:15:46 01:40:01 02:04:17 02:29:31 02:55:38 03:23:02 03:53:12 04:23:47
71 35 MATEUSZ JANY M 1985 PL 00:25:15 00:47:01 01:09:32 01:32:23 01:55:44 02:19:40 02:45:35 03:12:00 03:50:09 04:24:10
72 41 JAN MUSZYŃSKI M 1945 PL 00:26:03 00:50:04 01:15:46 01:40:42 02:07:47 02:34:12 03:02:39 03:30:55 04:00:45 04:30:05
73 560 TOMASZ GRANDYS M 1990 PL AWF KATOWICE 00:26:33 00:50:35 01:14:35 01:38:42 02:06:21 02:34:32 03:02:21 03:31:05 04:04:19 04:32:06
74 50 DOMINIK KAJDA M 1991 PL 00:26:32 00:50:34 01:14:33 01:38:37 02:03:18 02:29:19 02:58:01 03:29:14 04:00:55 04:32:53
75 306 FRANCISZEK PENDOLSKI M 1942 PL KB JÓZEFINKA KATOWICE 00:28:52 00:55:48 01:22:30 01:49:05 02:18:22 02:46:12 03:12:42 03:39:43 04:05:57 04:33:55
76 52 LESŁAW STRZELECKI M 1960 PL CEGELEC GLIWICE 00:27:34 00:53:08 01:19:05 01:45:03 02:12:16 02:39:31 03:08:29 03:37:12 04:05:55 04:35:41
77 315 EDWARD MOSKAL M 1951 PL 00:25:15 00:48:02 01:11:07 01:34:50 02:00:36 02:27:23 03:02:41 03:31:02 04:03:57 04:38:11
78 680 KRYSTIAN GAJDA M 1993 PL 00:19:20 00:38:20 00:58:04 01:20:35 01:46:03 02:15:03 02:48:43 03:28:01 04:04:19 04:38:11
79 318 ANDRZEJ OBSTARCZYK M 1957 PL ZADYSZKA OŚWIĘCIM 00:27:34 00:53:09 01:19:05 01:45:04 02:12:17 02:39:32 03:08:30 03:39:41 04:12:46 04:44:24
80 305 EWA SZYLEWSKA K 1971 PL KB JÓZEFINKA KATOWICE 00:27:51 00:53:47 01:21:07 01:47:49 02:18:23 02:49:46 03:20:25 03:57:43 04:28:09 04:59:30
81 72 SABINA ŻYŁA K 1963 PL 00:30:20 00:58:57 01:28:38 01:57:36 02:26:15 02:56:01 03:26:56 03:59:20 04:31:23 05:03:20
82 79 ANNA STACHURSKA K 1993 PL 00:28:29 00:55:23 01:22:37 01:49:39 02:17:50 02:47:49 03:23:48 04:01:26 04:34:45 05:05:11
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83 299 TOMASZ KISIEL M 1968 PL 00:28:35 00:56:05 01:23:42 01:51:56 02:20:49 02:51:13 03:25:02 04:00:41 04:37:35 05:13:49
84 7 PRZEMYSŁAW MURAWSKI M 1970 PL 00:23:53 00:45:24 01:06:41 01:27:54 01:49:22 02:11:10 02:33:41 02:57:22 03:23:53
85 93 GRZEGORZ KAWALER M 1995 PL 00:21:23 00:41:49 01:03:19 01:26:46 01:54:21 02:29:10 03:11:02 03:53:48 04:39:41
86 38 LECH GŁOWIAK M 1985 PL DOLINIARZE.COM 00:18:14 00:34:31 00:50:56 01:07:21 01:23:44 01:40:08 01:56:13 02:12:35
87 66 TOMASZ KULPOK M 1980 PL KRS TKKF JASTRZĄB RUDA ŚLĄSKA 00:22:46 00:43:06 01:03:14 01:23:25 01:43:24 02:03:30 02:24:06 02:46:08
88 24 JANUSZ KLIMEK M 1967 PL KLIMOSZKI TEAM 00:26:02 00:49:45 01:13:25 01:37:18 02:01:27 02:26:30 02:51:48 03:19:45
89 98 ŁUKASZ RYGUŁA M 1975 PL STS BIEGATON MIKOŁÓW 00:26:02 00:49:41 01:13:19 01:37:18 02:01:23 02:26:22 02:53:15 03:23:25
90 23 MICHAŁ SZCZEPAŃCZYK M 1984 PL LIGIBIEGOWE.PL 00:18:06 00:35:15 00:52:57 01:10:55 01:29:45 01:49:54 02:10:57
91 33 TOMASZ BUCHHOLTZ M 1976 PL 00:21:42 00:41:16 01:00:54 01:20:32 01:40:09 02:00:06 02:22:40
92 90 TOMASZ LESIECKI M 1975 PL ROAD MARATON TEAM 00:26:14 00:47:15 01:07:46 01:28:39 01:49:44 02:11:23 02:33:40
93 53 TOMASZ DOBRZYNIECKI M 1977 PL 00:24:04 00:46:10 01:07:42 01:30:41 01:52:49 02:16:10 02:40:17
94 294 JERZY NOWROT M 1952 PL 00:25:22 00:48:17 01:11:06 01:33:41 01:56:34 02:19:58 02:43:45
95 297 TOMASZ ADAMCZYK M 1967 PL ZABIEGANI CZĘSTOCHOWA 00:25:29 00:48:54 01:12:10 01:35:20 01:58:34 02:22:47 02:51:20
96 319 TOMASZ PŁASZCZYK M 1974 PL CW TRANSFORMATOR 00:25:51 00:50:21 01:14:59 01:39:47 02:05:03 02:31:54 02:59:59
97 324 RAFAŁ PIERNIKARSKI M 1971 PL 00:27:52 00:52:33 01:16:39 01:42:48 02:07:23 02:34:02 03:03:36
98 311 ANDRZEJ NOWAK M 1979 PL CROSS BOX EVOLUTION 00:16:50 00:32:20 00:47:48 01:03:17 01:18:36 01:35:22
99 57 RYSZARD NIEDŹWIECKI M 1962 PL TKKF SATURN CZELADŹ 00:22:20 00:42:27 01:02:47 01:23:48 01:46:30 02:13:24
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VII Bieg Kukuczki
MIEJSCOWOŚĆ: Katowice DATA:26.10.2014 .r DYSTANS:42.195km
 

KATEGORIA: K 

Lp Nr Imie Nazwisko Płeć Rok Kraj Klub 1 Okr. 2 Okr. 3 Okr. 4 Okr. 5 Okr. 6 Okr. 7 Okr. 8 Okr. 9 Okr. Wynik inf KAT./MC.

1 27 EDYTA WILK K 1987 PL LIGIBIEGOWE.PL 00:21:58 00:42:09 01:02:10 01:22:11 01:42:29 02:03:10 02:24:02 02:45:02 03:06:33 03:28:14
2 2 BOŻENA DŁUGOSZ K 1987 PL SBD ENERGETYK RYBNIK 00:26:45 00:49:52 01:11:21 01:31:24 01:51:19 02:11:33 02:31:06 02:51:44 03:12:21 03:31:42
3 54 JUSTYNA ADAMUS-KOWALSKA K 1979 PL DOLINIARZE.COM 00:23:30 00:44:38 01:05:27 01:26:35 01:48:03 02:09:06 02:30:12 02:51:14 03:13:12 03:35:24
4 102 ANETA RAJDA K 1976 PL KRS TKKF JASTRZĄB RUDA ŚLĄSKA 00:23:34 00:44:54 01:06:12 01:27:49 01:49:22 02:10:46 02:32:22 02:53:56 03:15:56 03:40:01
5 30 JUSTYNA GIBASZEWSKA K 1976 PL KRS TKKF JASTRZĄB RUDA ŚLĄSKA 00:26:03 00:49:55 01:13:48 01:37:55 02:01:57 02:26:21 02:50:28 03:14:35 03:38:50 04:02:48
6 295 DOROTA SZESZKO K 1962 PL KRS.TKKF.JASTRZĄB RUDA ŚL. 00:26:01 00:49:39 01:13:09 01:36:59 02:00:58 02:25:21 02:51:05 03:15:49 03:41:13 04:07:07
7 569 DOMINIKA GAWECYZK K 1991 PL 00:26:06 00:50:18 01:13:43 01:38:01 02:03:21 02:27:09 02:52:01 03:17:02 03:43:06 04:08:59
8 105 JOANNA TRZEWICARZ K 1980 PL 00:27:19 00:50:41 01:14:21 01:37:28 02:01:17 02:25:40 02:50:43 03:16:12 03:42:33 04:09:48
9 55 IWONA MALINOWSKA K 1975 PL 00:23:34 00:44:56 01:07:23 01:30:21 01:53:53 02:18:49 02:44:49 03:12:12 03:41:57 04:11:38
10 5 PAULINA PASIEKA K 1982 PL PO ROBOCIE 00:26:30 00:52:40 01:17:18 01:42:12 02:07:14 02:32:24 02:57:13 03:23:51 03:50:08 04:18:18
11 305 EWA SZYLEWSKA K 1971 PL KB JÓZEFINKA KATOWICE 00:27:51 00:53:47 01:21:07 01:47:49 02:18:23 02:49:46 03:20:25 03:57:43 04:28:09 04:59:30
12 72 SABINA ŻYŁA K 1963 PL 00:30:20 00:58:57 01:28:38 01:57:36 02:26:15 02:56:01 03:26:56 03:59:20 04:31:23 05:03:20
13 79 ANNA STACHURSKA K 1993 PL 00:28:29 00:55:23 01:22:37 01:49:39 02:17:50 02:47:49 03:23:48 04:01:26 04:34:45 05:05:11

 
Przygotowane przez JKR OSTROWSKI www.pomiar-czasu.pl

nr.tel: 792-544-024, Pomiarczasu@gmail.com
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VII Bieg Kukuczki
MIEJSCOWOŚĆ: Katowice DATA:26.10.2014 .r DYSTANS:42.195km
 

KATEGORIA: M

Lp Nr Imie Nazwisko Płeć Rok Kraj Klub 1 Okr. 2 Okr. 3 Okr. 4 Okr. 5 Okr. 6 Okr. 7 Okr. 8 Okr. 9 Okr. Wynik inf KAT./MC.

1 321 GRZEGORZ CZYŻ M 1967 PL AUTOMATYKATARNÓW-GRUPA AZOTY 00:16:43 00:32:06 00:47:18 01:02:34 01:18:02 01:33:35 01:48:58 02:04:37 02:20:33 02:36:33
2 43 PAWEŁ KASZYCA M 1978 PL KS KANDAHAR 00:16:43 00:32:05 00:47:18 01:02:35 01:18:02 01:33:45 01:49:51 02:06:00 02:22:20 02:38:56
3 108 ROBERT FARON M 1974 PL NORAF SPORT UKS WATRA KAMIENICA 00:16:26 00:31:34 00:46:25 01:01:50 01:17:31 01:33:04 01:49:31 02:07:13 02:24:36 02:42:25
4 46 OLEKSANDER MAIKO M 1991 UA ALIAS 00:17:01 00:32:28 00:47:54 01:03:16 01:18:34 01:34:11 01:50:05 02:06:41 02:24:24 02:43:26
5 304 JAKUB LYSKO M 1985 PL DOLINIARZE.COM 00:17:58 00:34:10 00:50:26 01:06:54 01:23:01 01:39:10 01:55:30 02:12:03 02:29:04 02:46:28
6 28 MIROSŁAW POŁEĆ M 1968 PL KRS TKKF JASTRZĄB RUDA ŚLĄSKA 00:17:39 00:34:21 00:51:00 01:07:21 01:23:54 01:41:01 01:58:32 02:15:56 02:33:19 02:51:29
7 76 TOMASZ MAŚLANKA M 1972 PL KRS TKKF JASTRZĄB RUDA ŚLĄSKA 00:17:49 00:34:31 00:51:03 01:07:27 01:24:30 01:41:30 01:58:34 02:16:04 02:34:08 02:53:20
8 44 ARTUR ROCZKOWSKI M 1965 PL SBD ENERGETYK RYBNIK 00:19:01 00:36:28 00:53:43 01:12:01 01:29:58 01:46:37 02:03:38 02:20:52 02:38:28 02:56:08
9 74 ADAM JAGIEŁA M 1973 PL KRS TKKF JASTRZĄB RUDA ŚLĄSKA 00:17:03 00:33:40 00:50:51 01:07:27 01:24:26 01:42:06 02:00:34 02:21:08 02:43:48 03:03:28
10 75 PRZEMYSŁAW BASA M 1973 PL KRS TKKF JASTRZĄB RUDA ŚLĄSKA 00:19:01 00:36:28 00:53:43 01:12:01 01:29:59 01:48:48 02:09:29 02:29:50 02:50:30 03:10:35
11 313 RAFAŁ KOWALCZYK M 1978 PL PROFANA BRESLAU 00:20:28 00:39:08 00:57:47 01:16:29 01:35:09 01:54:07 02:13:38 02:33:26 02:53:24 03:12:41
12 307 JAKUB BAR M 1984 PL 00:17:22 00:34:35 00:52:25 01:10:23 01:29:13 01:49:30 02:11:07 02:31:38 02:53:27 03:14:40
13 51 MAREK RÓŻAŃSKI M 1966 PL KRS TKKF JASTRZĄB RUDA ŚLĄSKA 00:20:26 00:38:28 00:57:11 01:16:23 01:35:18 01:54:23 02:14:13 02:34:21 02:54:47 03:14:49
14 39 MARIUSZ CIESIŃSKI M 1970 PL GOGGLE PAE TEAM 00:17:28 00:34:24 00:51:49 01:09:49 01:28:29 01:47:31 02:06:22 02:26:18 02:48:47 03:15:42
15 296 ROBERT KAWELCZYK M 1967 PL 00:23:13 00:42:32 01:01:54 01:20:59 01:39:53 01:58:18 02:17:11 02:37:01 02:57:24 03:18:43
16 293 IRENEUSZ KRZON M 1966 PL KRS TKKF JASTRZĄB RUDA ŚLĄSKA 00:21:42 00:42:03 01:01:54 01:22:01 01:41:56 02:01:50 02:21:31 02:41:21 03:00:33 03:18:55
17 322 ŁUKASZ LUBOWICKI M 1978 PL 40-LATEK TYCHY 00:21:58 00:42:10 01:02:11 01:22:07 01:41:54 02:01:55 02:21:51 02:41:53 03:02:39 03:23:19
18 61 DARIUSZ WALICZEK M 1976 PL KRS TKKF JASTRZAB RUDA ŚLĄSKA 00:22:35 00:42:50 01:02:48 01:22:31 01:42:24 02:02:08 02:21:50 02:41:54 03:02:43 03:23:50
19 303 ŁUKASZ PIETRYJA M 1979 PL 00:20:57 00:40:26 00:59:54 01:19:33 01:39:10 01:58:58 02:19:06 02:40:11 03:01:29 03:23:56
20 12 PRZEMYSŁAW PASIEKA M 1980 PL PO ROBOCIE 00:22:20 00:42:34 01:02:39 01:22:11 01:41:53 02:01:54 02:22:03 02:42:30 03:03:14 03:24:23
21 67 JANUSZ MROZEK M 1977 PL EASY RUN RACIBÓRZ 00:21:26 00:41:09 01:00:44 01:19:57 01:39:16 01:58:39 02:18:10 02:38:53 03:03:38 03:25:38
22 310 KRZYSZTOF MAJEK M 1971 PL TKKF TIMKEN 00:21:28 00:41:17 01:01:26 01:21:40 01:42:06 02:02:40 02:23:40 02:44:39 03:05:38 03:26:16
23 301 CEZARY MUCHA M 1977 PL SNE BYTOM BIEGAM Z JEZUSEM 00:21:28 00:40:48 01:00:32 01:19:56 01:39:39 01:59:10 02:19:37 02:40:50 03:03:05 03:26:27
24 132 ADAM PIETRAS M 1998 PL KUMPLE GRZMOTKA 00:22:31 00:42:44 01:02:47 01:23:12 01:43:36 02:03:58 02:24:46 02:45:56 03:06:54 03:28:30
25 111 DARIUSZ PIETRAS M 1970 PL KUMPLE GRZMOTKA 00:22:31 00:42:44 01:02:47 01:23:11 01:43:36 02:03:58 02:24:46 02:45:55 03:06:54 03:28:30
26 80 ANDRZEJ KORNAGA M 1959 PL 00:21:12 00:41:05 01:00:52 01:20:38 01:40:26 02:00:53 02:21:48 02:43:12 03:06:20 03:29:10
27 65 GRZEGORZ GABRYSIAK M 1974 PL 00:20:57 00:40:34 01:00:26 01:20:19 01:40:27 02:01:07 02:22:02 02:43:54 03:06:27 03:29:36
28 32 MARCIN SZURKO M 1979 PL DZIKI ŚWIYNTECHLYWIKI 00:22:56 00:43:33 01:03:54 01:24:16 01:44:45 02:05:16 02:26:41 02:47:48 03:09:25 03:30:45
29 26 BOGDAN CEBULA M 1961 PL KRS TKKF JASTRZAB 00:22:46 00:43:06 01:03:14 01:23:25 01:43:23 02:03:30 02:24:06 02:44:40 03:06:31 03:32:08
30 70 ARKADIUSZ WILIŃSKI M 1977 PL TKKF JASTRZĄB RUDA ŚL 00:22:47 00:43:07 01:03:15 01:23:28 01:43:32 02:03:41 02:24:24 02:46:14 03:09:16 03:32:15
31 312 BOGUMIŁ STAWOWSKI M 1964 PL 00:21:09 00:41:52 01:02:30 01:23:22 01:44:48 02:06:22 02:29:02 02:51:25 03:13:23 03:33:16
32 298 DARIUSZ BIŃCZYK M 1984 PL ZABIEGANI CZĘSTOCHOWA 00:23:38 00:45:12 01:06:09 01:27:52 01:49:22 02:10:47 02:31:42 02:52:45 03:14:06 03:36:35
33 106 MICHAŁ WIECZOREK M 1982 PLPOLSKIE CENTRUM POMOCY MIĘDZYNARODOWEJ00:22:48 00:42:55 01:02:51 01:22:33 01:42:30 02:02:23 02:23:45 02:47:27 03:12:51 03:37:59
34 110 ADRIAN MENCNER M 1970 PL 00:21:36 00:41:54 01:02:07 01:22:01 01:43:02 02:05:17 02:27:39 02:52:43 03:16:47 03:38:06
35 107 MARIUSZ TRZEWICARZ M 1978 PL TKKF TIMKEN 00:22:49 00:44:01 01:05:16 01:26:36 01:47:58 02:09:26 02:31:14 02:53:22 03:15:48 03:39:06
36 109 PIOTR FARON M 1949 PL 00:25:02 00:46:26 01:06:56 01:26:56 01:47:06 02:07:40 02:29:31 02:52:24 03:17:49 03:42:35
37 84 ŁUKASZ GWIZDAŁA M 1985 PL - 00:23:54 00:46:10 01:07:41 01:28:57 01:51:17 02:13:44 02:36:25 02:59:28 03:22:35 03:43:51
38 47 ZENON NOWAKOWSKI M 1959 PL 00:24:27 00:45:46 01:06:36 01:27:13 01:47:53 02:08:50 02:29:55 02:51:16 03:14:51 03:46:48
 

Przygotowane przez JKR OSTROWSKI www.pomiar-czasu.pl
nr.tel: 792-544-024, Pomiarczasu@gmail.com
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39 325 ANDRZEJ SZCZERBA M 1972 PL 00:23:16 00:44:52 01:05:51 01:27:14 01:49:12 02:12:00 02:35:29 03:00:13 03:25:17 03:47:30
40 300 TADEUSZ LITWA M 1975 PL 00:23:16 00:45:22 01:07:50 01:30:00 01:51:52 02:13:44 02:35:40 02:58:06 03:22:33 03:48:16
41 316 MALKOLM MAĆKOWIAK M 1985 PL THE MATRIX HAS YOU ... 00:18:20 00:36:02 00:54:44 01:14:08 01:33:46 01:56:09 02:20:13 02:46:20 03:16:42 03:48:25
42 31 BOGUSŁAW GOTTMAN M 1964 PL 00:23:51 00:46:13 01:07:17 01:28:57 01:51:43 02:14:47 02:37:30 03:00:33 03:24:31 03:48:52
43 71 ADAM SKUDLIK M 1976 PL RUDARUN 00:24:51 00:47:33 01:09:56 01:32:29 01:54:50 02:17:43 02:40:30 03:03:31 03:25:28 03:48:59
44 37 PIOTR HABIAK M 1983 PL 00:23:59 00:45:18 01:06:38 01:28:42 01:51:48 02:15:38 02:39:05 03:02:46 03:27:28 03:49:36
45 45 DARIUSZ PĘCZEK M 1970 PL ZABIEGANI CZĘSTOCHOWA 00:23:32 00:44:55 01:06:38 01:27:50 01:49:24 02:12:29 02:36:30 03:00:29 03:25:12 03:49:54
46 104 PIOTR LISZKA M 1953 PL KS LIMANOWA FORREST 00:25:28 00:49:27 01:11:22 01:33:04 01:54:40 02:16:38 02:39:00 03:02:34 03:27:04 03:52:49
47 83 TOMASZ SMOLL M 1970 PL OPEL ACTIVE TEAM 00:23:00 00:44:40 01:06:04 01:27:45 01:49:24 02:11:30 02:34:49 02:59:47 03:26:24 03:53:39
48 48 MARCIN WÓJTOWICZ M 1977 PL MANK BYTKÓW 00:21:37 00:42:38 01:04:04 01:25:45 01:47:46 02:10:44 02:35:06 03:00:04 03:26:31 03:54:21
49 78 ARTUR NOWICKI M 1978 PL WARSZTAT FORMY 00:23:21 00:44:57 01:07:00 01:29:03 01:51:54 02:16:17 02:41:02 03:08:22 03:34:16 03:57:26
50 323 ANDRZEJ JUREK M 1975 PL DOLINIARZE.COM 00:23:30 00:44:38 01:05:27 01:26:35 01:48:03 02:08:50 02:31:21 02:59:15 03:28:26 03:58:05
51 25 MARIAN GÓRSKI M 1957 PL KRS TKKF 00:25:28 00:48:18 01:11:16 01:34:43 01:58:13 02:22:11 02:46:26 03:11:11 03:36:04 03:59:56
52 77 MIROSŁAW SPAŁEK M 1983 PL KLUB BIEGOWY ŚW. ELIASZA 00:24:58 00:48:35 01:12:18 01:36:10 01:59:56 02:23:57 02:48:26 03:13:31 03:39:06 04:01:21
53 314 GRZEGORZ SKWORC M 1987 PL 00:20:15 00:40:02 01:00:29 01:22:09 01:44:36 02:09:49 02:37:46 03:05:49 03:35:04 04:02:44
54 317 MACIEJ SZYDŁO M 1973 PL 00:28:03 00:51:34 01:15:03 01:38:38 02:02:15 02:26:45 02:51:46 03:18:15 03:45:46 04:13:50
55 320 MAREK ŻYLSKI M 1965 PL 00:25:03 00:46:27 01:08:36 01:31:23 01:54:12 02:20:01 02:46:52 03:15:50 03:46:50 04:17:22
56 56 MIRO BIELICKI M 1975 PL 00:24:29 00:47:13 01:10:29 01:34:01 01:59:05 02:24:43 02:52:32 03:21:10 03:51:01 04:19:35
57 69 JAROSŁAW KRZYŚCIN M 1963 PL 00:25:20 00:49:04 01:13:21 01:37:43 02:02:32 02:30:10 02:56:05 03:23:52 03:51:52 04:20:27
58 40 ALEKSY SZABLICKI M 1960 PL WKB META LUBLINIEC 00:27:51 00:53:48 01:21:07 01:47:49 02:11:43 02:35:18 03:00:08 03:25:22 03:53:03 04:22:09
59 357 DAMIAN KUKLA M 1976 PL KW.KATOWICE 00:24:00 00:45:57 01:07:38 01:30:28 01:54:53 02:21:26 02:50:24 03:20:21 03:52:04 04:23:33
60 112 MARCIN MAMOT M 1977 PL STAJNIA PAŁACOWA W PŁAZIE 00:26:33 00:51:22 01:15:46 01:40:01 02:04:17 02:29:31 02:55:38 03:23:02 03:53:12 04:23:47
61 35 MATEUSZ JANY M 1985 PL 00:25:15 00:47:01 01:09:32 01:32:23 01:55:44 02:19:40 02:45:35 03:12:00 03:50:09 04:24:10
62 41 JAN MUSZYŃSKI M 1945 PL 00:26:03 00:50:04 01:15:46 01:40:42 02:07:47 02:34:12 03:02:39 03:30:55 04:00:45 04:30:05
63 560 TOMASZ GRANDYS M 1990 PL AWF KATOWICE 00:26:33 00:50:35 01:14:35 01:38:42 02:06:21 02:34:32 03:02:21 03:31:05 04:04:19 04:32:06
64 50 DOMINIK KAJDA M 1991 PL 00:26:32 00:50:34 01:14:33 01:38:37 02:03:18 02:29:19 02:58:01 03:29:14 04:00:55 04:32:53
65 306 FRANCISZEK PENDOLSKI M 1942 PL KB JÓZEFINKA KATOWICE 00:28:52 00:55:48 01:22:30 01:49:05 02:18:22 02:46:12 03:12:42 03:39:43 04:05:57 04:33:55
66 52 LESŁAW STRZELECKI M 1960 PL CEGELEC GLIWICE 00:27:34 00:53:08 01:19:05 01:45:03 02:12:16 02:39:31 03:08:29 03:37:12 04:05:55 04:35:41
67 315 EDWARD MOSKAL M 1951 PL 00:25:15 00:48:02 01:11:07 01:34:50 02:00:36 02:27:23 03:02:41 03:31:02 04:03:57 04:38:11
68 680 KRYSTIAN GAJDA M 1993 PL 00:19:20 00:38:20 00:58:04 01:20:35 01:46:03 02:15:03 02:48:43 03:28:01 04:04:19 04:38:11
69 318 ANDRZEJ OBSTARCZYK M 1957 PL ZADYSZKA OŚWIĘCIM 00:27:34 00:53:09 01:19:05 01:45:04 02:12:17 02:39:32 03:08:30 03:39:41 04:12:46 04:44:24
70 299 TOMASZ KISIEL M 1968 PL 00:28:35 00:56:05 01:23:42 01:51:56 02:20:49 02:51:13 03:25:02 04:00:41 04:37:35 05:13:49
71 7 PRZEMYSŁAW MURAWSKI M 1970 PL 00:23:53 00:45:24 01:06:41 01:27:54 01:49:22 02:11:10 02:33:41 02:57:22 03:23:53
72 93 GRZEGORZ KAWALER M 1995 PL 00:21:23 00:41:49 01:03:19 01:26:46 01:54:21 02:29:10 03:11:02 03:53:48 04:39:41
73 38 LECH GŁOWIAK M 1985 PL DOLINIARZE.COM 00:18:14 00:34:31 00:50:56 01:07:21 01:23:44 01:40:08 01:56:13 02:12:35
74 66 TOMASZ KULPOK M 1980 PL KRS TKKF JASTRZĄB RUDA ŚLĄSKA 00:22:46 00:43:06 01:03:14 01:23:25 01:43:24 02:03:30 02:24:06 02:46:08
75 24 JANUSZ KLIMEK M 1967 PL KLIMOSZKI TEAM 00:26:02 00:49:45 01:13:25 01:37:18 02:01:27 02:26:30 02:51:48 03:19:45
76 98 ŁUKASZ RYGUŁA M 1975 PL STS BIEGATON MIKOŁÓW 00:26:02 00:49:41 01:13:19 01:37:18 02:01:23 02:26:22 02:53:15 03:23:25
77 23 MICHAŁ SZCZEPAŃCZYK M 1984 PL LIGIBIEGOWE.PL 00:18:06 00:35:15 00:52:57 01:10:55 01:29:45 01:49:54 02:10:57
78 33 TOMASZ BUCHHOLTZ M 1976 PL 00:21:42 00:41:16 01:00:54 01:20:32 01:40:09 02:00:06 02:22:40
79 90 TOMASZ LESIECKI M 1975 PL ROAD MARATON TEAM 00:26:14 00:47:15 01:07:46 01:28:39 01:49:44 02:11:23 02:33:40
80 53 TOMASZ DOBRZYNIECKI M 1977 PL 00:24:04 00:46:10 01:07:42 01:30:41 01:52:49 02:16:10 02:40:17
81 294 JERZY NOWROT M 1952 PL 00:25:22 00:48:17 01:11:06 01:33:41 01:56:34 02:19:58 02:43:45
82 297 TOMASZ ADAMCZYK M 1967 PL ZABIEGANI CZĘSTOCHOWA 00:25:29 00:48:54 01:12:10 01:35:20 01:58:34 02:22:47 02:51:20

 
Przygotowane przez JKR OSTROWSKI www.pomiar-czasu.pl

nr.tel: 792-544-024, Pomiarczasu@gmail.com
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83 319 TOMASZ PŁASZCZYK M 1974 PL CW TRANSFORMATOR 00:25:51 00:50:21 01:14:59 01:39:47 02:05:03 02:31:54 02:59:59
84 324 RAFAŁ PIERNIKARSKI M 1971 PL 00:27:52 00:52:33 01:16:39 01:42:48 02:07:23 02:34:02 03:03:36
85 311 ANDRZEJ NOWAK M 1979 PL CROSS BOX EVOLUTION 00:16:50 00:32:20 00:47:48 01:03:17 01:18:36 01:35:22
86 57 RYSZARD NIEDŹWIECKI M 1962 PL TKKF SATURN CZELADŹ 00:22:20 00:42:27 01:02:47 01:23:48 01:46:30 02:13:24

 
Przygotowane przez JKR OSTROWSKI www.pomiar-czasu.pl

nr.tel: 792-544-024, Pomiarczasu@gmail.com
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VII Bieg Kukuczki
MIEJSCOWOŚĆ: Katowice DATA:26.10.2014 .r DYSTANS:42.195km
 

KATEGORIA: K->29

Lp Nr Imie Nazwisko Płeć Rok Kraj Klub 1 Okr. 2 Okr. 3 Okr. 4 Okr. 5 Okr. 6 Okr. 7 Okr. 8 Okr. 9 Okr. Wynik inf KAT./MC.

1 27 EDYTA WILK K 1987 PL LIGIBIEGOWE.PL 00:21:58 00:42:09 01:02:10 01:22:11 01:42:29 02:03:10 02:24:02 02:45:02 03:06:33 03:28:14
2 2 BOŻENA DŁUGOSZ K 1987 PL SBD ENERGETYK RYBNIK 00:26:45 00:49:52 01:11:21 01:31:24 01:51:19 02:11:33 02:31:06 02:51:44 03:12:21 03:31:42
3 569 DOMINIKA GAWECYZK K 1991 PL 00:26:06 00:50:18 01:13:43 01:38:01 02:03:21 02:27:09 02:52:01 03:17:02 03:43:06 04:08:59
4 79 ANNA STACHURSKA K 1993 PL 00:28:29 00:55:23 01:22:37 01:49:39 02:17:50 02:47:49 03:23:48 04:01:26 04:34:45 05:05:11

 
Przygotowane przez JKR OSTROWSKI www.pomiar-czasu.pl

nr.tel: 792-544-024, Pomiarczasu@gmail.com
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VII Bieg Kukuczki
MIEJSCOWOŚĆ: Katowice DATA:26.10.2014 .r DYSTANS:42.195km
 

KATEGORIA: M->29

Lp Nr Imie Nazwisko Płeć Rok Kraj Klub 1 Okr. 2 Okr. 3 Okr. 4 Okr. 5 Okr. 6 Okr. 7 Okr. 8 Okr. 9 Okr. Wynik inf KAT./MC.

1 46 OLEKSANDER MAIKO M 1991 UA ALIAS 00:17:01 00:32:28 00:47:54 01:03:16 01:18:34 01:34:11 01:50:05 02:06:41 02:24:24 02:43:26
2 304 JAKUB LYSKO M 1985 PL DOLINIARZE.COM 00:17:58 00:34:10 00:50:26 01:06:54 01:23:01 01:39:10 01:55:30 02:12:03 02:29:04 02:46:28
3 132 ADAM PIETRAS M 1998 PL KUMPLE GRZMOTKA 00:22:31 00:42:44 01:02:47 01:23:12 01:43:36 02:03:58 02:24:46 02:45:56 03:06:54 03:28:30
4 84 ŁUKASZ GWIZDAŁA M 1985 PL - 00:23:54 00:46:10 01:07:41 01:28:57 01:51:17 02:13:44 02:36:25 02:59:28 03:22:35 03:43:51
5 316 MALKOLM MAĆKOWIAK M 1985 PL THE MATRIX HAS YOU ... 00:18:20 00:36:02 00:54:44 01:14:08 01:33:46 01:56:09 02:20:13 02:46:20 03:16:42 03:48:25
6 314 GRZEGORZ SKWORC M 1987 PL 00:20:15 00:40:02 01:00:29 01:22:09 01:44:36 02:09:49 02:37:46 03:05:49 03:35:04 04:02:44
7 35 MATEUSZ JANY M 1985 PL 00:25:15 00:47:01 01:09:32 01:32:23 01:55:44 02:19:40 02:45:35 03:12:00 03:50:09 04:24:10
8 560 TOMASZ GRANDYS M 1990 PL AWF KATOWICE 00:26:33 00:50:35 01:14:35 01:38:42 02:06:21 02:34:32 03:02:21 03:31:05 04:04:19 04:32:06
9 50 DOMINIK KAJDA M 1991 PL 00:26:32 00:50:34 01:14:33 01:38:37 02:03:18 02:29:19 02:58:01 03:29:14 04:00:55 04:32:53
10 680 KRYSTIAN GAJDA M 1993 PL 00:19:20 00:38:20 00:58:04 01:20:35 01:46:03 02:15:03 02:48:43 03:28:01 04:04:19 04:38:11
11 93 GRZEGORZ KAWALER M 1995 PL 00:21:23 00:41:49 01:03:19 01:26:46 01:54:21 02:29:10 03:11:02 03:53:48 04:39:41
12 38 LECH GŁOWIAK M 1985 PL DOLINIARZE.COM 00:18:14 00:34:31 00:50:56 01:07:21 01:23:44 01:40:08 01:56:13 02:12:35

 
Przygotowane przez JKR OSTROWSKI www.pomiar-czasu.pl

nr.tel: 792-544-024, Pomiarczasu@gmail.com
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VII Bieg Kukuczki
MIEJSCOWOŚĆ: Katowice DATA:26.10.2014 .r DYSTANS:42.195km
 

KATEGORIA: K30-39

Lp Nr Imie Nazwisko Płeć Rok Kraj Klub 1 Okr. 2 Okr. 3 Okr. 4 Okr. 5 Okr. 6 Okr. 7 Okr. 8 Okr. 9 Okr. Wynik inf KAT./MC.

1 54 JUSTYNA ADAMUS-KOWALSKA K 1979 PL DOLINIARZE.COM 00:23:30 00:44:38 01:05:27 01:26:35 01:48:03 02:09:06 02:30:12 02:51:14 03:13:12 03:35:24
2 102 ANETA RAJDA K 1976 PL KRS TKKF JASTRZĄB RUDA ŚLĄSKA 00:23:34 00:44:54 01:06:12 01:27:49 01:49:22 02:10:46 02:32:22 02:53:56 03:15:56 03:40:01
3 30 JUSTYNA GIBASZEWSKA K 1976 PL KRS TKKF JASTRZĄB RUDA ŚLĄSKA 00:26:03 00:49:55 01:13:48 01:37:55 02:01:57 02:26:21 02:50:28 03:14:35 03:38:50 04:02:48
4 105 JOANNA TRZEWICARZ K 1980 PL 00:27:19 00:50:41 01:14:21 01:37:28 02:01:17 02:25:40 02:50:43 03:16:12 03:42:33 04:09:48
5 55 IWONA MALINOWSKA K 1975 PL 00:23:34 00:44:56 01:07:23 01:30:21 01:53:53 02:18:49 02:44:49 03:12:12 03:41:57 04:11:38
6 5 PAULINA PASIEKA K 1982 PL PO ROBOCIE 00:26:30 00:52:40 01:17:18 01:42:12 02:07:14 02:32:24 02:57:13 03:23:51 03:50:08 04:18:18

 
Przygotowane przez JKR OSTROWSKI www.pomiar-czasu.pl

nr.tel: 792-544-024, Pomiarczasu@gmail.com
Strona 10



VII Bieg Kukuczki
MIEJSCOWOŚĆ: Katowice DATA:26.10.2014 .r DYSTANS:42.195km
 

KATEGORIA:  M30-39

Lp Nr Imie Nazwisko Płeć Rok Kraj Klub 1 Okr. 2 Okr. 3 Okr. 4 Okr. 5 Okr. 6 Okr. 7 Okr. 8 Okr. 9 Okr. Wynik inf KAT./MC.

1 43 PAWEŁ KASZYCA M 1978 PL KS KANDAHAR 00:16:43 00:32:05 00:47:18 01:02:35 01:18:02 01:33:45 01:49:51 02:06:00 02:22:20 02:38:56
2 313 RAFAŁ KOWALCZYK M 1978 PL PROFANA BRESLAU 00:20:28 00:39:08 00:57:47 01:16:29 01:35:09 01:54:07 02:13:38 02:33:26 02:53:24 03:12:41
3 307 JAKUB BAR M 1984 PL 00:17:22 00:34:35 00:52:25 01:10:23 01:29:13 01:49:30 02:11:07 02:31:38 02:53:27 03:14:40
4 322 ŁUKASZ LUBOWICKI M 1978 PL 40-LATEK TYCHY 00:21:58 00:42:10 01:02:11 01:22:07 01:41:54 02:01:55 02:21:51 02:41:53 03:02:39 03:23:19
5 61 DARIUSZ WALICZEK M 1976 PL KRS TKKF JASTRZAB RUDA ŚLĄSKA 00:22:35 00:42:50 01:02:48 01:22:31 01:42:24 02:02:08 02:21:50 02:41:54 03:02:43 03:23:50
6 303 ŁUKASZ PIETRYJA M 1979 PL 00:20:57 00:40:26 00:59:54 01:19:33 01:39:10 01:58:58 02:19:06 02:40:11 03:01:29 03:23:56
7 12 PRZEMYSŁAW PASIEKA M 1980 PL PO ROBOCIE 00:22:20 00:42:34 01:02:39 01:22:11 01:41:53 02:01:54 02:22:03 02:42:30 03:03:14 03:24:23
8 67 JANUSZ MROZEK M 1977 PL EASY RUN RACIBÓRZ 00:21:26 00:41:09 01:00:44 01:19:57 01:39:16 01:58:39 02:18:10 02:38:53 03:03:38 03:25:38
9 301 CEZARY MUCHA M 1977 PL SNE BYTOM BIEGAM Z JEZUSEM 00:21:28 00:40:48 01:00:32 01:19:56 01:39:39 01:59:10 02:19:37 02:40:50 03:03:05 03:26:27
10 32 MARCIN SZURKO M 1979 PL DZIKI ŚWIYNTECHLYWIKI 00:22:56 00:43:33 01:03:54 01:24:16 01:44:45 02:05:16 02:26:41 02:47:48 03:09:25 03:30:45
11 70 ARKADIUSZ WILIŃSKI M 1977 PL TKKF JASTRZĄB RUDA ŚL 00:22:47 00:43:07 01:03:15 01:23:28 01:43:32 02:03:41 02:24:24 02:46:14 03:09:16 03:32:15
12 298 DARIUSZ BIŃCZYK M 1984 PL ZABIEGANI CZĘSTOCHOWA 00:23:38 00:45:12 01:06:09 01:27:52 01:49:22 02:10:47 02:31:42 02:52:45 03:14:06 03:36:35
13 106 MICHAŁ WIECZOREK M 1982 PLPOLSKIE CENTRUM POMOCY MIĘDZYNARODOWEJ00:22:48 00:42:55 01:02:51 01:22:33 01:42:30 02:02:23 02:23:45 02:47:27 03:12:51 03:37:59
14 107 MARIUSZ TRZEWICARZ M 1978 PL TKKF TIMKEN 00:22:49 00:44:01 01:05:16 01:26:36 01:47:58 02:09:26 02:31:14 02:53:22 03:15:48 03:39:06
15 300 TADEUSZ LITWA M 1975 PL 00:23:16 00:45:22 01:07:50 01:30:00 01:51:52 02:13:44 02:35:40 02:58:06 03:22:33 03:48:16
16 71 ADAM SKUDLIK M 1976 PL RUDARUN 00:24:51 00:47:33 01:09:56 01:32:29 01:54:50 02:17:43 02:40:30 03:03:31 03:25:28 03:48:59
17 37 PIOTR HABIAK M 1983 PL 00:23:59 00:45:18 01:06:38 01:28:42 01:51:48 02:15:38 02:39:05 03:02:46 03:27:28 03:49:36
18 48 MARCIN WÓJTOWICZ M 1977 PL MANK BYTKÓW 00:21:37 00:42:38 01:04:04 01:25:45 01:47:46 02:10:44 02:35:06 03:00:04 03:26:31 03:54:21
19 78 ARTUR NOWICKI M 1978 PL WARSZTAT FORMY 00:23:21 00:44:57 01:07:00 01:29:03 01:51:54 02:16:17 02:41:02 03:08:22 03:34:16 03:57:26
20 323 ANDRZEJ JUREK M 1975 PL DOLINIARZE.COM 00:23:30 00:44:38 01:05:27 01:26:35 01:48:03 02:08:50 02:31:21 02:59:15 03:28:26 03:58:05
21 77 MIROSŁAW SPAŁEK M 1983 PL KLUB BIEGOWY ŚW. ELIASZA 00:24:58 00:48:35 01:12:18 01:36:10 01:59:56 02:23:57 02:48:26 03:13:31 03:39:06 04:01:21
22 56 MIRO BIELICKI M 1975 PL 00:24:29 00:47:13 01:10:29 01:34:01 01:59:05 02:24:43 02:52:32 03:21:10 03:51:01 04:19:35
23 357 DAMIAN KUKLA M 1976 PL KW.KATOWICE 00:24:00 00:45:57 01:07:38 01:30:28 01:54:53 02:21:26 02:50:24 03:20:21 03:52:04 04:23:33
24 112 MARCIN MAMOT M 1977 PL STAJNIA PAŁACOWA W PŁAZIE 00:26:33 00:51:22 01:15:46 01:40:01 02:04:17 02:29:31 02:55:38 03:23:02 03:53:12 04:23:47
25 66 TOMASZ KULPOK M 1980 PL KRS TKKF JASTRZĄB RUDA ŚLĄSKA 00:22:46 00:43:06 01:03:14 01:23:25 01:43:24 02:03:30 02:24:06 02:46:08
26 98 ŁUKASZ RYGUŁA M 1975 PL STS BIEGATON MIKOŁÓW 00:26:02 00:49:41 01:13:19 01:37:18 02:01:23 02:26:22 02:53:15 03:23:25
27 23 MICHAŁ SZCZEPAŃCZYK M 1984 PL LIGIBIEGOWE.PL 00:18:06 00:35:15 00:52:57 01:10:55 01:29:45 01:49:54 02:10:57
28 33 TOMASZ BUCHHOLTZ M 1976 PL 00:21:42 00:41:16 01:00:54 01:20:32 01:40:09 02:00:06 02:22:40
29 90 TOMASZ LESIECKI M 1975 PL ROAD MARATON TEAM 00:26:14 00:47:15 01:07:46 01:28:39 01:49:44 02:11:23 02:33:40
30 53 TOMASZ DOBRZYNIECKI M 1977 PL 00:24:04 00:46:10 01:07:42 01:30:41 01:52:49 02:16:10 02:40:17
31 311 ANDRZEJ NOWAK M 1979 PL CROSS BOX EVOLUTION 00:16:50 00:32:20 00:47:48 01:03:17 01:18:36 01:35:22

 
Przygotowane przez JKR OSTROWSKI www.pomiar-czasu.pl

nr.tel: 792-544-024, Pomiarczasu@gmail.com
Strona 11



VII Bieg Kukuczki
MIEJSCOWOŚĆ: Katowice DATA:26.10.2014 .r DYSTANS:42.195km
 

KATEGORIA: K40-49

Lp Nr Imie Nazwisko Płeć Rok Kraj Klub 1 Okr. 2 Okr. 3 Okr. 4 Okr. 5 Okr. 6 Okr. 7 Okr. 8 Okr. 9 Okr. Wynik inf KAT./MC.

1 305 EWA SZYLEWSKA K 1971 PL KB JÓZEFINKA KATOWICE 00:27:51 00:53:47 01:21:07 01:47:49 02:18:23 02:49:46 03:20:25 03:57:43 04:28:09 04:59:30

 
Przygotowane przez JKR OSTROWSKI www.pomiar-czasu.pl

nr.tel: 792-544-024, Pomiarczasu@gmail.com
Strona 12



VII Bieg Kukuczki
MIEJSCOWOŚĆ: Katowice DATA:26.10.2014 .r DYSTANS:42.195km
 

KATEGORIA: M40-49

Lp Nr Imie Nazwisko Płeć Rok Kraj Klub 1 Okr. 2 Okr. 3 Okr. 4 Okr. 5 Okr. 6 Okr. 7 Okr. 8 Okr. 9 Okr. Wynik inf KAT./MC.

1 321 GRZEGORZ CZYŻ M 1967 PL AUTOMATYKATARNÓW-GRUPA AZOTY 00:16:43 00:32:06 00:47:18 01:02:34 01:18:02 01:33:35 01:48:58 02:04:37 02:20:33 02:36:33
2 108 ROBERT FARON M 1974 PL NORAF SPORT UKS WATRA KAMIENICA 00:16:26 00:31:34 00:46:25 01:01:50 01:17:31 01:33:04 01:49:31 02:07:13 02:24:36 02:42:25
3 28 MIROSŁAW POŁEĆ M 1968 PL KRS TKKF JASTRZĄB RUDA ŚLĄSKA 00:17:39 00:34:21 00:51:00 01:07:21 01:23:54 01:41:01 01:58:32 02:15:56 02:33:19 02:51:29
4 76 TOMASZ MAŚLANKA M 1972 PL KRS TKKF JASTRZĄB RUDA ŚLĄSKA 00:17:49 00:34:31 00:51:03 01:07:27 01:24:30 01:41:30 01:58:34 02:16:04 02:34:08 02:53:20
5 44 ARTUR ROCZKOWSKI M 1965 PL SBD ENERGETYK RYBNIK 00:19:01 00:36:28 00:53:43 01:12:01 01:29:58 01:46:37 02:03:38 02:20:52 02:38:28 02:56:08
6 74 ADAM JAGIEŁA M 1973 PL KRS TKKF JASTRZĄB RUDA ŚLĄSKA 00:17:03 00:33:40 00:50:51 01:07:27 01:24:26 01:42:06 02:00:34 02:21:08 02:43:48 03:03:28
7 75 PRZEMYSŁAW BASA M 1973 PL KRS TKKF JASTRZĄB RUDA ŚLĄSKA 00:19:01 00:36:28 00:53:43 01:12:01 01:29:59 01:48:48 02:09:29 02:29:50 02:50:30 03:10:35
8 51 MAREK RÓŻAŃSKI M 1966 PL KRS TKKF JASTRZĄB RUDA ŚLĄSKA 00:20:26 00:38:28 00:57:11 01:16:23 01:35:18 01:54:23 02:14:13 02:34:21 02:54:47 03:14:49
9 39 MARIUSZ CIESIŃSKI M 1970 PL GOGGLE PAE TEAM 00:17:28 00:34:24 00:51:49 01:09:49 01:28:29 01:47:31 02:06:22 02:26:18 02:48:47 03:15:42
10 296 ROBERT KAWELCZYK M 1967 PL 00:23:13 00:42:32 01:01:54 01:20:59 01:39:53 01:58:18 02:17:11 02:37:01 02:57:24 03:18:43
11 293 IRENEUSZ KRZON M 1966 PL KRS TKKF JASTRZĄB RUDA ŚLĄSKA 00:21:42 00:42:03 01:01:54 01:22:01 01:41:56 02:01:50 02:21:31 02:41:21 03:00:33 03:18:55
12 310 KRZYSZTOF MAJEK M 1971 PL TKKF TIMKEN 00:21:28 00:41:17 01:01:26 01:21:40 01:42:06 02:02:40 02:23:40 02:44:39 03:05:38 03:26:16
13 111 DARIUSZ PIETRAS M 1970 PL KUMPLE GRZMOTKA 00:22:31 00:42:44 01:02:47 01:23:11 01:43:36 02:03:58 02:24:46 02:45:55 03:06:54 03:28:30
14 65 GRZEGORZ GABRYSIAK M 1974 PL 00:20:57 00:40:34 01:00:26 01:20:19 01:40:27 02:01:07 02:22:02 02:43:54 03:06:27 03:29:36
15 110 ADRIAN MENCNER M 1970 PL 00:21:36 00:41:54 01:02:07 01:22:01 01:43:02 02:05:17 02:27:39 02:52:43 03:16:47 03:38:06
16 325 ANDRZEJ SZCZERBA M 1972 PL 00:23:16 00:44:52 01:05:51 01:27:14 01:49:12 02:12:00 02:35:29 03:00:13 03:25:17 03:47:30
17 45 DARIUSZ PĘCZEK M 1970 PL ZABIEGANI CZĘSTOCHOWA 00:23:32 00:44:55 01:06:38 01:27:50 01:49:24 02:12:29 02:36:30 03:00:29 03:25:12 03:49:54
18 83 TOMASZ SMOLL M 1970 PL OPEL ACTIVE TEAM 00:23:00 00:44:40 01:06:04 01:27:45 01:49:24 02:11:30 02:34:49 02:59:47 03:26:24 03:53:39
19 317 MACIEJ SZYDŁO M 1973 PL 00:28:03 00:51:34 01:15:03 01:38:38 02:02:15 02:26:45 02:51:46 03:18:15 03:45:46 04:13:50
20 320 MAREK ŻYLSKI M 1965 PL 00:25:03 00:46:27 01:08:36 01:31:23 01:54:12 02:20:01 02:46:52 03:15:50 03:46:50 04:17:22
21 299 TOMASZ KISIEL M 1968 PL 00:28:35 00:56:05 01:23:42 01:51:56 02:20:49 02:51:13 03:25:02 04:00:41 04:37:35 05:13:49
22 7 PRZEMYSŁAW MURAWSKI M 1970 PL 00:23:53 00:45:24 01:06:41 01:27:54 01:49:22 02:11:10 02:33:41 02:57:22 03:23:53
23 24 JANUSZ KLIMEK M 1967 PL KLIMOSZKI TEAM 00:26:02 00:49:45 01:13:25 01:37:18 02:01:27 02:26:30 02:51:48 03:19:45
24 297 TOMASZ ADAMCZYK M 1967 PL ZABIEGANI CZĘSTOCHOWA 00:25:29 00:48:54 01:12:10 01:35:20 01:58:34 02:22:47 02:51:20
25 319 TOMASZ PŁASZCZYK M 1974 PL CW TRANSFORMATOR 00:25:51 00:50:21 01:14:59 01:39:47 02:05:03 02:31:54 02:59:59
26 324 RAFAŁ PIERNIKARSKI M 1971 PL 00:27:52 00:52:33 01:16:39 01:42:48 02:07:23 02:34:02 03:03:36

 
Przygotowane przez JKR OSTROWSKI www.pomiar-czasu.pl

nr.tel: 792-544-024, Pomiarczasu@gmail.com
Strona 13



VII Bieg Kukuczki
MIEJSCOWOŚĆ: Katowice DATA:26.10.2014 .r DYSTANS:42.195km
 

KATEGORIA: K50-59

Lp Nr Imie Nazwisko Płeć Rok Kraj Klub 1 Okr. 2 Okr. 3 Okr. 4 Okr. 5 Okr. 6 Okr. 7 Okr. 8 Okr. 9 Okr. Wynik inf KAT./MC.

1 295 DOROTA SZESZKO K 1962 PL KRS.TKKF.JASTRZĄB RUDA ŚL. 00:26:01 00:49:39 01:13:09 01:36:59 02:00:58 02:25:21 02:51:05 03:15:49 03:41:13 04:07:07
2 72 SABINA ŻYŁA K 1963 PL 00:30:20 00:58:57 01:28:38 01:57:36 02:26:15 02:56:01 03:26:56 03:59:20 04:31:23 05:03:20

 
Przygotowane przez JKR OSTROWSKI www.pomiar-czasu.pl

nr.tel: 792-544-024, Pomiarczasu@gmail.com
Strona 14



VII Bieg Kukuczki
MIEJSCOWOŚĆ: Katowice DATA:26.10.2014 .r DYSTANS:42.195km
 

KATEGORIA:  M50-59

Lp Nr Imie Nazwisko Płeć Rok Kraj Klub 1 Okr. 2 Okr. 3 Okr. 4 Okr. 5 Okr. 6 Okr. 7 Okr. 8 Okr. 9 Okr. Wynik inf KAT./MC.

1 80 ANDRZEJ KORNAGA M 1959 PL 00:21:12 00:41:05 01:00:52 01:20:38 01:40:26 02:00:53 02:21:48 02:43:12 03:06:20 03:29:10
2 26 BOGDAN CEBULA M 1961 PL KRS TKKF JASTRZAB 00:22:46 00:43:06 01:03:14 01:23:25 01:43:23 02:03:30 02:24:06 02:44:40 03:06:31 03:32:08
3 312 BOGUMIŁ STAWOWSKI M 1964 PL 00:21:09 00:41:52 01:02:30 01:23:22 01:44:48 02:06:22 02:29:02 02:51:25 03:13:23 03:33:16
4 47 ZENON NOWAKOWSKI M 1959 PL 00:24:27 00:45:46 01:06:36 01:27:13 01:47:53 02:08:50 02:29:55 02:51:16 03:14:51 03:46:48
5 31 BOGUSŁAW GOTTMAN M 1964 PL 00:23:51 00:46:13 01:07:17 01:28:57 01:51:43 02:14:47 02:37:30 03:00:33 03:24:31 03:48:52
6 25 MARIAN GÓRSKI M 1957 PL KRS TKKF 00:25:28 00:48:18 01:11:16 01:34:43 01:58:13 02:22:11 02:46:26 03:11:11 03:36:04 03:59:56
7 69 JAROSŁAW KRZYŚCIN M 1963 PL 00:25:20 00:49:04 01:13:21 01:37:43 02:02:32 02:30:10 02:56:05 03:23:52 03:51:52 04:20:27
8 40 ALEKSY SZABLICKI M 1960 PL WKB META LUBLINIEC 00:27:51 00:53:48 01:21:07 01:47:49 02:11:43 02:35:18 03:00:08 03:25:22 03:53:03 04:22:09
9 52 LESŁAW STRZELECKI M 1960 PL CEGELEC GLIWICE 00:27:34 00:53:08 01:19:05 01:45:03 02:12:16 02:39:31 03:08:29 03:37:12 04:05:55 04:35:41
10 318 ANDRZEJ OBSTARCZYK M 1957 PL ZADYSZKA OŚWIĘCIM 00:27:34 00:53:09 01:19:05 01:45:04 02:12:17 02:39:32 03:08:30 03:39:41 04:12:46 04:44:24
11 57 RYSZARD NIEDŹWIECKI M 1962 PL TKKF SATURN CZELADŹ 00:22:20 00:42:27 01:02:47 01:23:48 01:46:30 02:13:24

 
Przygotowane przez JKR OSTROWSKI www.pomiar-czasu.pl

nr.tel: 792-544-024, Pomiarczasu@gmail.com
Strona 15



VII Bieg Kukuczki
MIEJSCOWOŚĆ: Katowice DATA:26.10.2014 .r DYSTANS:42.195km
 

KATEGORIA: K60+

Lp Nr Imie Nazwisko Płeć Rok Kraj Klub 1 Okr. 2 Okr. 3 Okr. 4 Okr. 5 Okr. 6 Okr. 7 Okr. 8 Okr. 9 Okr. Wynik inf KAT./MC.

 
Przygotowane przez JKR OSTROWSKI www.pomiar-czasu.pl

nr.tel: 792-544-024, Pomiarczasu@gmail.com
Strona 16



VII Bieg Kukuczki
MIEJSCOWOŚĆ: Katowice DATA:26.10.2014 .r DYSTANS:42.195km
 

KATEGORIA:  M60+

Lp Nr Imie Nazwisko Płeć Rok Kraj Klub 1 Okr. 2 Okr. 3 Okr. 4 Okr. 5 Okr. 6 Okr. 7 Okr. 8 Okr. 9 Okr. Wynik inf KAT./MC.

1 109 PIOTR FARON M 1949 PL 00:25:02 00:46:26 01:06:56 01:26:56 01:47:06 02:07:40 02:29:31 02:52:24 03:17:49 03:42:35
2 104 PIOTR LISZKA M 1953 PL KS LIMANOWA FORREST 00:25:28 00:49:27 01:11:22 01:33:04 01:54:40 02:16:38 02:39:00 03:02:34 03:27:04 03:52:49
3 41 JAN MUSZYŃSKI M 1945 PL 00:26:03 00:50:04 01:15:46 01:40:42 02:07:47 02:34:12 03:02:39 03:30:55 04:00:45 04:30:05
4 306 FRANCISZEK PENDOLSKI M 1942 PL KB JÓZEFINKA KATOWICE 00:28:52 00:55:48 01:22:30 01:49:05 02:18:22 02:46:12 03:12:42 03:39:43 04:05:57 04:33:55
5 315 EDWARD MOSKAL M 1951 PL 00:25:15 00:48:02 01:11:07 01:34:50 02:00:36 02:27:23 03:02:41 03:31:02 04:03:57 04:38:11
6 294 JERZY NOWROT M 1952 PL 00:25:22 00:48:17 01:11:06 01:33:41 01:56:34 02:19:58 02:43:45

 
Przygotowane przez JKR OSTROWSKI www.pomiar-czasu.pl

nr.tel: 792-544-024, Pomiarczasu@gmail.com
Strona 17


